DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PORCH 2005 LIMITED

POR CONTRACTING LTD

PORCUPINE CONSULTANCY LTD
PORCUPINE PR LIMITED

PORK PEDDLER LTD

PORK PEDDLER LTD

PORKY PENGUIN LTD

PORSCHACARE LTD

PORSCHACARE LTD

PORSCHE & EURO CAR SPECIALISTS LTD
PORSCHE COSMETICS LTD

PORSCHE COSMETICS LTD
PORTABELLO INTERIORS (NW) LTD
THE PORTABLE CABIN SHOP LIMITED
PORTABLE CONCEPTS LIMITED
PORTABLE GAS LIMITED

PORTABLE INTERACTIVE LIMITED
PORTABLE OFFICES LIMITED

PORTA COMMUNICATIONS MIDCO
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PORTALCLAD LIMITED

PORTALCLAD (SCARBOROUGH) LIMITED
PORTALCLAD (SCARBOROUGH) LIMITED
THE PORTAL CO (NE) LIMITED
PORTAL DINGWALL & NORRIS LIMITED
PORTAL ELECTRICAL LIMITED
PORTAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT LTD
PORTAL PROJECTS LIMITED
PORTALSTEIN CONTRACTING LTD
PORTALS TO THE PAST (WIGAN) LTD
PORTAL TRADING LIMITED

PORTAL VOICE AND DATA LIMITED
PORTAL WEST MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PORT AND OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD
PORTANIER LABORATORY LIMITED
PORTA PAYMENTS LIMITED

PORTA PAYMENTS LIMITED
PORTAPURA LIMITED

PORTBEREN LIMITED

PORTBOND LIMITED

PORTBURY INDISPENSABLE LTD
PORTCARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PORTCHESTER CARS LTD
PORTCHESTER PIPE DREAMS LIMITED
PORTCREST LIMITED

PORTCULLIS FINANCIAL PLANNING
LIMITED

PORTCULLIS GARAGE LIMITED
PORTCULLIS OLDHAM LIMITED
PORTCULLIS PORTFOLIOS LIMITED
PORT DINORWIC YACHT HARBOUR
RESIDENTIAL ESTATE LIMITED
PORT DINORWIC YACHT HARBOUR
RESIDENTIAL ESTATE LIMITED
PORTDOWN LIMITED
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11225451
08547456
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07557608
09710685
07178805
05842387
10024452

03569006
09184422
09184422
06896866
04397904
10244393
10638887
06341536
10393277
09031957
07828386
03694599
05116375

07883547
04668537
10246851
10246851
10636033
03208757
06840851
09606408
02902017
09448972
06120090
06509467
06113368

01819634
04421042
09449610
03150091
03150091

08656661
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PORCHESTER COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PORTE A PORTE LIMITED

PORTEL AV LIMITED

PORT ELIOT FESTIVAL LTD

PORT ELIOT FESTIVAL LTD

PORT ELIOT FESTIVAL LTD

PORT ELIOT FESTIVAL LTD

PORT ELLEN CONSULTING LTD

PORTER BROOK LIMITED

PORTER BROOK CAR PARK LIMITED
PORTER BROOK VIEW RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

PORTER CONTRACTS LIMITED

PORTER FRITH LIMITED

PORTER GLENNY LIMITED

PORTER GLENNY NEW HOMES LIMITED
PORTER JAMES LTD

PORTER JAMES LTD

PORTERS DISCOUNT CARPETS LIMITED
PORTESBERY SQUARE (CAMBERLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

PORT EXPRESS SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
PORTEYNON LIMITED

THE PORT FISH & CHIP SHOP LTD
PORTFOLIO BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
PORTFOLIO CREATIONS LIMITED
PORTFOLIO DISPLAY LIMITED
PORTFOLIO GROUP LTD

PORTFOLIO SELECTION LTD

PORT GROUP TRADING LTD

PORT GROUP TRADING LTD

PORTHAVEN PROPERTIES NO 3 LIMITED
PORTHCAWL MARINA SITES LIMITED
PORTHCOTHAN BAY HOLIDAYS LTD
PORTHCURNO LIMITED

PORTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PORTHKEA DEALS LTD

PORTHOLME MEWS MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

PORTICO DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PORTINAX LIMITED

PORTINAX LIMITED

PORTISHEAD LODGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PORTISHEAD LODGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE PORTISHEAD SALTINGS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PORTIX LTD

PORTIX LTD

PORTLAND ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED
PORTLAND CONSULTANTS LTD

PORTLAND CONVERSIONS LIMITED
PORTLAND CONVERSIONS LIMITED
PORTLAND COURT (DEVONPORT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
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